

BID TABULATION
Wolf Creek "Logjam & Selective Tree Removal" Project
Seneca County Ohio
August 8, 2017

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unilliance, Inc.		H+H Land Clearing, LLC		Tawa Tree Service, Inc.		MTM Enterprises LLC		Treeworks, Inc.		S.A. Sidle Construction, inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,740.00	\$7,740.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$19,560.55	\$19,560.55	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
2	BRUSH REMOVAL	100	SQ YD	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$2.35	\$235.00	\$64.00	\$6,400.00
3	LIVE TREE REMOVED, 10" SIZE	352	EACH	\$45.00	\$15,840.00	\$90.00	\$31,680.00	\$40.00	\$14,080.00	\$85.00	\$29,920.00	\$65.44	\$23,034.88	\$80.00	\$28,160.00
4	LIVE TREE REMOVED, 18" SIZE	121	EACH	\$45.00	\$5,445.00	\$100.00	\$12,100.00	\$60.00	\$7,260.00	\$125.00	\$15,125.00	\$131.40	\$15,899.40	\$80.00	\$9,680.00
5	LIVE TREE REMOVED, 30" SIZE	10	EACH	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$555.76	\$5,557.60	\$160.00	\$1,600.00
6	LIVE TREE REMOVED, 48" SIZE	3	EACH	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,124.26	\$3,372.78	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
7	LIVE TREE REMOVED, 60" SIZE	3	EACH	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,537.45	\$4,612.35	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
8	DEAD TREE REMOVED, 10" SIZE	628	EACH	\$45.00	\$28,260.00	\$65.00	\$40,820.00	\$40.00	\$25,120.00	\$85.00	\$53,380.00	\$73.83	\$46,365.24	\$80.00	\$50,240.00
9	DEAD TREE REMOVED, 18" SIZE	436	EACH	\$45.00	\$19,620.00	\$70.00	\$30,520.00	\$60.00	\$26,160.00	\$125.00	\$54,500.00	\$139.97	\$61,026.92	\$80.00	\$34,880.00
10	DEAD TREE REMOVED, 30" SIZE	46	EACH	\$45.00	\$2,070.00	\$90.00	\$4,140.00	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$375.00	\$17,250.00	\$549.96	\$25,298.16	\$160.00	\$7,360.00
11	DEAD TREE REMOVED, 48" SIZE	6	EACH	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$115.00	\$690.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,181.92	\$7,091.52	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
12	DEAD TREE REMOVED, 60" SIZE	3	EACH	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$145.00	\$435.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,518.26	\$4,554.78	\$950.00	\$2,850.00
13	TYPE A LOGJAM REMOVAL	221	EACH	\$155.00	\$34,255.00	\$130.00	\$28,730.00	\$172.00	\$38,012.00	\$100.00	\$22,100.00	\$95.54	\$21,114.34	\$225.00	\$49,725.00
14	TYPE B LOGJAM REMOVAL	147	EACH	\$290.00	\$42,630.00	\$170.00	\$24,990.00	\$300.00	\$44,100.00	\$150.00	\$22,050.00	\$179.36	\$26,365.92	\$320.00	\$47,040.00
15	TYPE C LOGJAM REMOVAL	34	EACH	\$770.00	\$26,180.00	\$630.00	\$21,420.00	\$775.00	\$26,350.00	\$250.00	\$8,500.00	\$322.10	\$10,951.40	\$1,600.00	\$54,400.00
16	TYPE D LOGJAM REMOVAL	14	EACH	\$2,600.00	\$36,400.00	\$1,230.00	\$17,220.00	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$653.87	\$9,154.18	\$2,800.00	\$39,200.00
Total Amount Bid					\$219,825.00		\$224,995.00		\$235,832.00		\$266,675.00		\$284,195.02		\$342,335.00